
Team Flash Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pastorini Luca (06/032) 4 3 2 5 4 5 4 2 4 12 4 8 1 2 4 8 4 9 4 9

Innocenti Damiano (06/600) 4 5 2 5 2 4 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 6

Pisaneschi Bruno (06/275) 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 5 2 6 2 3 4 8 3 5 0 0 4 11

Canelli Mauro (06/541) 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 3 0 0

Tapinassi Stefano (06/256) 2 2 2 4 4 5 2 0 2 6 2 1 3 6 1 0 4 3 0 0

Ceccherini Alessandro (06/272) 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 0 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 10

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pastorini Luca 06/032 35 63 1,80

Innocenti Damiano 06/600 28 56 2,00

Pisaneschi Bruno 06/275 25 44 1,76

Canelli Mauro 06/541 22 33 1,50

Tapinassi Stefano 06/256 22 27 1,23

Ceccherini Alessandro 06/272 28 25 0,89

Cocker Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casini Omar (06/479) 2 6 4 2 3 8 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 2 4 7 4 8 4 12

Bosna Luca (06/1364) 4 7 4 5 4 10 4 7 2 5 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 10

Amariutei Nicolò Alexandru 4 9 2 0 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 2 1 4 4 4 5 4 10

Giorni Omar (06/1108) 2 2 4 4 1 0 2 6 2 6 2 5 4 1 4 7 4 6 4 8

Rosi David (06/1155) 4 9 2 0 4 7 2 0 4 6 4 12 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casini Omar 06/479 37 77 2,08

Bosna Luca 06/1364 36 58 1,61

Amariutei Nicolò 06/1827 36 48 1,33

Giorni Omar 06/1108 29 45 1,55

Rosi David 06/1155 22 36 1,64

Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bindi Raffaele (06/545) 2 6 4 10 4 11 2 5 3 4 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 3 7

Dini Samuele (06/515) 0 0 3 9 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 6 3 9

Lachi Marco (06/517) 1 3 0 0 2 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 10 0 0 2 3 4 10

Natalizi Baldi Mirko (06/1469) 2 3 2 4 4 11 2 4 1 3 2 5 2 2 2 5 2 0 0 0

Pierazzuoli Stefano (06/257) 2 6 4 7 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 3

Scartoni Leonardo (06/882) 2 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 5 2 4 2 3 1 0

Purpura Marco (06/501) 2 4 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 2

Cincinelli Luca (06/311) 2 4 1 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 1 2 2 6 1 2 0 0

Montagnese Domenico (06/973) 3 5 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 5 2 6 0 0

Pane Michele (06/476) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 3 9 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bindi Raffaele 06/545 21 52 2,48

Dini Samuele 06/515 18 49 2,72

Lachi Marco 06/517 21 49 2,33

Natalizi Baldi Mirko 06/1469 19 37 1,95

Pierazzuoli Stefano 06/257 18 35 1,94

Scartoni Leonardo 06/882 15 31 2,07

Purpura Marco 06/501 14 30 2,14

Cincinelli Luca 06/311 13 28 2,15

Montagnese Domenico 06/973 13 28 2,15

Pane Michele 06/476 8 22 2,75

Street Saloon Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Santini Alessandro (06/498) 4 11 4 9 4 10 2 3 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 7

Farsini Massimo (06/590) 4 9 4 11 2 6 4 5 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4

Farcas Julian (06/543) 2 1 4 7 4 11 2 1 4 4 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 3

Mori Fabrizio (06/264) 4 11 2 6 4 9 4 9 4 3 0 0 2 6 4 9 0 0 0 0

Martini Daniele (06/542) 0 0 2 4 2 3 1 1 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 1

Tinti Letizia (06/801) 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0

Ristori Walter (06/554) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santini Alessandro 06/498 38 86 2,26

Farsini Massimo 06/590 30 55 1,83

Farcas Julian 06/543 36 55 1,53

Mori Fabrizio 06/264 24 53 2,21

Martini Daniele 06/542 21 27 1,29

Tinti Letizia 06/801 11 6 0,55

Ristori Walter 06/554 0 0 0,00



Wald Dart Allegro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Salvi Pietro (06/809) 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 8 2 3 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 6 1 3

Fierli Francesco (06/491) 4 5 2 2 2 1 3 4 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 6 3 3

Paggini Daniele (06/292) 2 0 4 5 2 0 4 5 2 1 2 2 4 2 2 1 4 10 2 0

Livi Lara (06/282) 2 3 2 0 2 1 4 5 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 1

Mannelli Emanuele (06/1967) 2 2 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 5

Calori Enrico (06/2949) 2 1 2 0 4 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvi Pietro 06/809 29 42 1,45

Fierli Francesco 06/491 28 27 0,96

Paggini Daniele 06/292 28 26 0,93

Livi Lara 06/282 24 20 0,83

Mannelli Emanuele 06/1967 28 16 0,57

Calori Enrico 06/2949 23 6 0,26

Furie Amaranto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Coletta Giuseppe (06/500) 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 9 4 3

Giacalone Gianluca (06/503) 4 1 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 4

Agutoli Gianluca  (06/3445) 4 3 4 7 2 0 1 0 4 2 4 1 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 1

Rubechi Cristiano (06/502) 0 0 4 5 2 0 3 5 4 4 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 0

Angioli Matteo (06/504) 4 4 0 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 0 0

Guiducci Riccardo (06/3138) 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0

De Bono  Alessandro (06/2386) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Coletta Giuseppe 06/500 40 50 1,25

Giacalone Gianluca 06/503 40 50 1,25

Agutoli Gianluca 06/3445 31 18 0,58

Rubechi Cristiano 06/502 23 17 0,74

Angioli Matteo 06/504 15 9 0,60

Guiducci Riccardo 06/3138 11 4 0,36

De Bono  Alessandro 06/2386 0 0 0,00


